STANDINGS
Bellin Health - Host Company

2X-Large Company (1500+ employees)
Schneider

Associated Bank

Green Bay Area Public Schools
Wisconsin Public Service

AriensCO

Brown County

Amcor Flexibles

Humana

Salelytics

X-Large Company (600-1499 employees)
KI

Procter and Gamble

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College
Nature's Way

LaForce

Green Bay Packaging Inc.

UW-Green Bay

Schreiber Foods, Inc.

City of Green Bay

St. Norbert College

Ahlstrom

Belmark Inc.

BW Converting

BelGioioso Cheese

Georgia Pacific

Large Company (200-599 employees)
Green Bay Packers

The Community Blood Center

H.J. Martin & Son

Foth

WG&R Furniture

Oneida Hotel

Tweet/Garot Mechanical

NextEra Energy-Point Beach
America's Service Line

PARTICIPATION
323

Total Employees
61
42
42
23
23
21
6
5
3

Participation
(% of Employees)
5%

4%

4%

4%

4%

3%

3%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

1%

1%

12%
10%
8%
7%
6%
6%
6%
6%
5%



Valley Cabinet, Inc.

Oshkosh Corporate

Green Bay YMCA

KerberRose CPA's

KBX Logistics

School district of West de Pere
Pomp's Tire Service, Inc.
Unified School district of dePere
Marinette County

Seymour Community Schools
Village of Ashwaubenon

BMO Commercial Bank
CONNECT

Marinette School district

Fox Communities Credit Union
WEL Companies, Inc.

Fosber America Inc.

Hatco

Medium Company (100-199 employees)

Brillion Public School District
Constellation

TreeHouse Foods

Dental City

Wisconsin DNR

Johnson Financial Group

Atkore

Deleers Construction
Relentless/Green Bay Oncology
Wipfli LLP

Breakthrough

Wisconsin DOT Northeast Region
Bay Towel

Crivitz Schools

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.
Greatland Corporation

NEW Water

Coldwell Banker REG

Premier Community Bank
Newcap

Camera Corner Connecting Point
Green Bay Southwest High School

5%
4%
4%
4%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

19%
16%
16%
16%
11%
10%
10%
9%
9%
6%
5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%



Bank of Luxemburg

Small Company (45-99 employees)
Zepnick Solutions

Robert E. Lee & Associates, Inc.
Wolf River Community Bank
Dominion Nuclear Projects

ISG

Elevate97

FEECO International

Somerville

HSHS EW IT

Foundations Health & Wholeness
Kenan Advantage Group

NDX Lord's Dental

Pace

CH Robinson

GLC Minerals LLC

WEFRV-TV

BioLife Green Bay Isbell

X-Small Company (10-44 employees)

M2Logistics

Pecard Leather Care Co.
UAGB

FUSION Footwear

Brander Engineering, Inc.
Acceptional Minds

Green Bay Botanical Garden
JSA

Spring Lake Church

diTEC Marine Products
Village of Allouez

Hope Community Church Shawano

1%

20%

10%

10%
9%
8%
8%
7%
7%
6%
5%
5%
4%
4%
4%
4%
2%
2%

31%
30%
27%
27%
24%
18%
17%
14%
14%
10%
9%
8%



